R08DS0033EJ0301  Rev.3.01 Page 1 of 13
Jun. 18, 2026
Data Sheet
PS2561F-1, PS2561FL-1
DIP PHOTOCOUPLER, OPERATING AMBIENT TEMPERATURE 110°C
DESCRIPTION
The PS2561F-1 is an optically coupled isolator containing a GaAs light emitting diode and an NPN silicon
phototransistor.

Jun. 18, 2026
MARKING EXAMPLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number *1 Solder Plating
Specification
Packing Style Safety Standard
Approval
Application
Part Number *2
PS2561F-1 PS2561F-1Y-A Pb-Free and
Halogen Free
Magazine case 100 pcs UL Approved PS2561F-1
PS2561FL-1 PS2561FL-1Y-A PS2561FL-1
PS2561FL-1-F3 PS2561FL-1Y-F3-A Embossed Tape
2 000 pcs/reel
Notes: *1. When specifying CTR rank, please add “-CTR rank” after Order Number.
                        ex.  K rank :  PS2561F-1Y-A-K
Notes: *2.  For the application of the safety standard, the following part number should be used.
Type Number
Assembly Lot
Company InitialR
2561F
KR131
Week Assembled
Year Assembled
  (Last 1 Digit)
In-house Code
CTR Rank Code
No. 1 pin
Mark
K 1 31R
Package
New PKG
Made in TaiwanMade in Japan
YRPb-Free and
Halogen Free
PS2561F-1, PS2561FL-1 Chapter Title
R08DS0033EJ0301  Rev.3.01  Page 4 of 13
Jun. 18, 2026
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TA = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified)
Parameter Symbol Ratings Unit